Burgers, Mells &

¥ dte Meals

M

NM

TURKISH MELTS

half from

full from

* Chicken, Cheese & Avocado

* Chicken, Mushroom & Bacon

* Ham & Pineapple

* Chicken, Bacon, Pesto & Tomato

* Ham, Avocado & Relish

* Roast Beef, Fetta & Caramelized Onion
* Or make your own delicious combo

QUICHE

with salad

LASAGNE

with salad

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER
with chips

VEGGIE BURGER
with chips

CHOICES BEEF BURGER
with chips

$9.50
$11.50

$9.50

$11.00
$13.00
$13.00

$13.00

$10.50
$13.50

$11.00
$12.50
$14.50
$14.50

$14.50

Sandwiches, Salacls

& Wraps

Choicesw

CAFE + BAR

HOT CHOCOLATE from $4.50 $5.00
SHORT BLACK $4.00 $4.70
LONG BLACK $5.00 $5.90
MACCHIATO $5.00 $5.60
POT OF TEA $4.00 $4.90
POT OF SPECIALTY TEA $4.50 $5.40
CAPPUCCINO from $5.00 $5.50
FLAT WHITE from $5.00 $5.50
LATTE from $5.00 $5.50

*Ask for a mug, take away, flavoured syrups, extra shot
or soy milk from 50c

MILKSHAKES $6.00 $6.80
THICKSHAKES $6.50 $7.30
ICED CHOCOLATE $5.50 $6.50
ICED COFFEE $6.00 $7.00
Choice of daily selections M NM
RAISIN TOAST perslice $2.50 $3.00
COOKIES from $3.50 $4.00
BANANA BREAD $6.00 $7.00
MUFFINS $5.00 $6.00
SLICES from $5.50 $6.00
CAKES perslice $7.00 $8.00

*Add cream or ice cream for $1

Maclos wm+2invs1a

PULLED PORK OR BEEF

Pizzas A G

M NM
TRADITIONAL from $6.00 $7.00
GOURMET FRESH from $7.00 $7.80
(3 fillings)
WRAPS from $11.00 $12.50
FRESH SALADS from $9.00 $9.70
in a bowl
Add Chicken Schnitzel $3 $4.30
EXTRAS from $0.50 $0.60
TOASTED $0.50 $0.60
Pasliries
& Snacks _
SAUSAGE ROLL $4.00 $4.70
MEAT PIE $470 $5.80
BOWL OF CHIPS $8.00 $9.00
“LOADED” $10.00 $11.50
BOWL OF CHIPS
with cheese + bacon
SEASONED WEDGES $9.00 $10.80
with sour cream + sweet chilli
All served with chips M NM
CHICKEN POPS $8.00 $8.60
MAC N CHEESE BITES $8.00 $8.60
CHICKEN STICKS $8.00 $8.60
MOZARELLA STICKS $8.00 $8.60

Please inform staff of any allergies prior to placing your order | Note that any changes will incur additional costs

HAM & PINEAPPLE $15.00 $16.00
SUPREME $15.00 $16.00
BBQ CHICKEN & BACON $15.00 $16.00
PEPPERONI $15.00 $16.00
VEGETARIAN $15.00 $16.00
PERI PERI CHICKEN $15.00 $16.00
BBQ MEATLOVERS $15.00 $16.00




