# Burgers, Melts & Lite Meals

TURKISH MELTS
half from \$9.50 \$10.50
full from \$11.50 \$13.50

- \* Chicken, Cheese & Avocado
- \* Chicken, Mushroom & Bacon
- \* Ham & Pineapple
- \* Chicken, Bacon, Pesto & Tomato
- \* Ham, Avocado & Relish
- \* Roast Beef, Fetta & Caramelized Onion
- \* Or make your own delicious combo

QUICHE with salad	\$9.50	\$11.00
LASAGNE with salad	\$11.00	\$12.50
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER with chips	\$13.00	\$14.50

**VEGGIE BURGER** with chips

CHOICES BEEF BURGER

\$13.00 \$14.50

\$13.00 \$14.50

NM

with chips

#### Sandwiches, Salads & Wraps

		IVI	NIVI
TRADITIONAL	from	\$6.00	\$7.00
GOURMET FRESH (3 fillings)	from	\$7.00	\$7.80
WRAPS	from	\$11.00	\$12.50
FRESH SALADS	from	\$9.00	\$9.70
Add Chicken Schnitzel		\$3	\$4.30
EXTRAS	from	\$0.50	\$0.60
TOASTED		\$0.50	\$0.60

#### Pastries & Snacks

	IVI	IAIAI
SAUSAGE ROLL	\$4.00	\$4.70
MEAT PIE	\$4.70	\$5.80
BOWL OF CHIPS	\$8.00	\$9.00
"LOADED" BOWL OF CHIPS with cheese + bacon	\$10.00	\$11.50
SEASONED WEDGES with sour cream + sweet chilli	\$9.00	\$10.80

## Snacks

All served with chips	M	NM
CHICKEN POPS	\$8.00	\$8.60
MAC N CHEESE BITES	\$8.00	\$8.60
CHICKEN STICKS	\$8.00	\$8.60
MOZARELLA STICKS	\$8.00	\$8.60



Lat			
TTOU		M	NM
HOT CHOCOLATE	from	\$4.50	\$5.00
SHORT BLACK		\$4.00	\$4.70
LONG BLACK		\$5.00	\$5.90
MACCHIATO		\$5.00	\$5.60
POT OF TEA		\$4.00	\$4.90
POT OF SPECIALTY TEA		\$4.50	\$5.40
CAPPUCCINO	from	\$5.00	\$5.50
FLAT WHITE	from	\$5.00	\$5.50
LATTE	from	\$5.00	\$5.50

\*Ask for a mug, take away, flavoured syrups, extra shot or soy milk from 50c

Cold	M	NM
MILKSHAKES THICKSHAKES	\$6.00 \$6.50	\$6.80 \$7.30
ICED CHOCOLATE ICED COFFEE	\$5.50 \$6.00	\$6.50 \$7.00

## Sweet Treats

Choice of daily selections		M	NM	
RAISIN TOAST	per slice	\$2.50	\$3.00	
COOKIES	from	\$3.50	\$4.00	
BANANA BREAD		\$6.00	\$7.00	
MUFFINS		\$5.00	\$6.00	
SLICES	from	\$5.50	\$6.00	
CAKES	per slice	\$7.00	\$8.00	
** -1-1				

\*Add cream or ice cream for \$1

## Nachos M \$12 | NM \$14

PULLED PORK OR BEEF

2010			
Pizzas	M	NM	
HAM & PINEAPPLE	\$15.00	\$16.00	
SUPREME	\$15.00	\$16.00	
BBQ CHICKEN & BACON	\$15.00	\$16.00	
PEPPERONI	\$15.00	\$16.00	
VEGETARIAN	\$15.00	\$16.00	
PERI PERI CHICKEN	\$15.00	\$16.00	
BBQ MEATLOVERS	\$15.00	\$16.00	

